107000081809

(Re	equestor's Name)		
. (Ad	dress)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	e #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL	
· (Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)	
(Do	ocument Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
		:	

Office Use Only



900120517379

04/18/08--01031--014 **25.00

08 APR 18 PH 12: 19
SECHETARY OF STATE
SECHETARY OF STATE

D. BRUCE

APR 18 2008

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: World Development Group, LLC	
(Name of Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Evan N. Berlin, Esq. (Name of Person)	
Berlin Law Firm, P.A.	
(Firm/Company)	OS SE
1819 Main Street, Suite 302	08 APR I
~(Address)	TASSE
Sarasota, FL 34236	
(City/State and Zip Code)	PHI2: 19 OF STATE E. FLORID
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	T.F. AIDA
Johanna P. Wood at (941) 954-9991 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	er)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
(additional copy is enclosed) Certified	ite of Status &
MAILING ADDRESS: STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Positivation Scotion	

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

World Development Group,	LLC		
(Name of the Limited)	Liability Compan Florida Limited Li	y as it now appears on our ability Company)	records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia	ability Company	were filed on August 9,	2007 Z an assigned
Florida document number <u>L07000081809</u>			APR
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	wing:		18 PHI2: TARY OF STA ASSEE, FLOR
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liabi	lity company here:	
		to the same of the	8 7 5 T
N/A	•		D
The new name must be distinguishable and end with "L.L.C."	the words "Limit	ed Liability Company," the c	esignation "LLC" or the abbreviation
B. If amending the registered agent and/o registered agent and/or the new registered off Name of New Registered Agent:	ice address here . Evan N. Ber	:	circi the name of the new
New Registered Office Address:	1819 Main S	treet, Suite 302	
	(Enter Florida street address)		
	Sarasota		Florida <u>34236</u>
		(City)	(Zip Code)
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing R		\bigcap	
I hereby accept the appointment as registered the provisions of all statutes relative to the pr accept the obligations of my position as regist being filed to merely reflect a change in the re company has been notified in writing of this c	oper and comple tered agent as pe egistered office o	ete performance of my du rovided for in Chapter 60	ties, and I am familiar with and 98. F.S. Or, if this document is

(If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent)

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

MGRM = Managing Member **Title** Name **Address** Type of Action **MGRM** 5850 Lakehurst Drive William Lucia, Jr. $\prod Add$ Suite 290 **√** Remove Orlando, FL 32819 MGR Parlay Investment 102 12th Avenue East Palmetto, FL 34221 ✓ Add Remove Enterprises, Inc., a Florida corporation Add Remove Add Remove Add Remove Add Remove D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.) Dated April 10 Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member Anthony R. Asfur, as V.P. of Parlay Investment Enterprises, Inc. Typed or printed name of signee

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00